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LEG I
A!^proved ty the GoverDor t arch 23 , 1)14

In troduced by inderson, l7
AN ACI to amend section 37-10tI, R€vise(l Statutes

Suppleoent. 19'12, !elating to game onr'l f istr;
to provide for estatl-ishing and administering
a trandatory hunter satety training progrdo for
!ersons under the age of sixteen yearsi to
provide laytul hunting by persons under
sixteen years as prescribed; to prcvide for
regulation ot antelope hunting; and to repeaJ.
the original section.

8e it enacted ty the people of the State ct Nebraska,
Section 1. That section 37-104, F€vised Statutes

Supple!rent. 19'12, b€ arended to read as fcllors:
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l7- l Utl , Fev isedSec. 3. That oLilinal section
Statutes SuFI-lerent, 1972, is repealed'
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